Lista Date, 29.03.2024
Numero Data Credor Tipo CnpjCredor Processo Valor
KLEBER
000461 03/07/2019 00:00:00 | MARCELLINO 2 - Global 155.463.588-82 2019/000052 3104,1
DAS FLORES
EUDES DOS
000462 04/07/2019 00:00:00 | SANTOS 0 - Ordinario 034.296.078-41 2019/100052 3188,5
BARRETO
. | FOLHA DE L
000463 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 5948,97
| FOLHA DE L
000464 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 4431,98
. FOLHA DE o
000465 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/100003 6501,8
| FOLHA DE L
000466 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/100003 1511,23
| FOLHA DE L
000467 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 8848,22
. | FOLHA DE L
000468 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 2103,1
| FOLHA DE L
000469 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 3001,49
. FOLHA DE o
000470 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 3029,57
| FOLHA DE L
000471 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/100003 3855,34
| FOLHA DE L
000472 05/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 1313,87
. CARLOS CESAR .
000473 07/07/2019 00:00:00 FRACASSO 3 - Adiantamento 156.009.278-51 2019/100135 696
| FOLHA DE L
000474 07/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/100003 6001
| FOLHA DE L
000475 07/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 1781,65
. | FOLHA DE L
000476 07/07/2019 00:00:00 PAGAMENTO 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 4795,2
000477 07/07/2019 00:00:00 Y RSt 0 - Ordinario 2019/10003 6539,39

PAGAMENTO
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000478

07/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

3900,94

000479

07/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

2607,07

000480

07/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

61334,76

000481

07/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

95215,2

000482

07/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

47635,99

000483

07/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

57315,61

000484

10/07/2019 00:00:00

IMPRENSA
OFICIAL DO
ESTADO S.A. -
IMESP

0 - Ordinario

48.066.047/0001-84

2019/000054

626,25

000485

10/07/2019 00:00:00

PORTO SEGURO
COMPANHIA DE
SEGUROS GERAIS

0 - Ordinario

61.198.164/0001-60

2019/000053

5536,44

000486

10/07/2019 00:00:00

CASAMAX
COMERCIAL E
SERVICOS LTDA.

0 - Ordinario

08.183.516/0001-20

2019/000035

74721,65

000487

10/07/2019 00:00:00

X ROQUE &
MEZZINA
MATERIAIS PARA
CONSTRUGCAO
LTDA EPP

0 - Ordinario

10.192.850/0001-92

2019/000035

24552

000488

10/07/2019 00:00:00

GRIFON BRASIL
ASSESSORIA
LTDA - EPP

0 - Ordinario

21.129.497/0001-12

2017/000090

2078,14

000489

17/07/2019 00:00:00

GRUPOHOST
COMUNICACAO
MULTIMIDIA
LTDA

0 - Ordinario

11.860.676/0001-71

2017/000020

4621,62

000490

18/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

3103,15

000491

18/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

1740,09

000492

18/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

3746,82
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000493

18/07/2019 00:00:00

AVANTI
NEGOCIOS E
TECNOLOGIA
EIRELI-ME

0 - Ordinario

21.379.456/0001-84

2019/000016

18426,91

000494

22/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

3668,93

000495

22/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/10003

1958,51

000496

24/07/2019 00:00:00

CONTROL
ENGENHARIA E
AUTOMACAO
LTDA. ME

0 - Ordinario

13.435.123/0001-05

2018/000101

40727,45

000497

24/07/2019 00:00:00

CONTROL
ENGENHARIA E
AUTOMACAO
LTDA. ME

0 - Ordinario

13.435.123/0001-05

2018/000101

21010

000498

24/07/2019 00:00:00

PROBASE
ENGENHARIA
LTDA.

2 - Global

01.021.363/0001-76

2017/000043

1961982,77

000499

24/07/2019 00:00:00

ESPACIAL
SUPRIMENTOS
PARA
ESCRITORIO E
INFORMATICA
LTDA

0 - Ordinario

53.700.159/0001-85

2019/000059

1546,3

000500

24/07/2019 00:00:00

VIDA NOVA
CENTER
CONSTRUCOES
EIRELI

0 - Ordinario

04.813.063/0001-18

2019/000059

425

000501

24/07/2019 00:00:00

DAVI ALVES DE
OLIVEIRA - EPP

2 - Global

00.700.428/0001-47

2017/000001

88470,65

000502

26/07/2019 00:00:00

DIEGO T LIMA
ASSESSORIA EM
SEGURANCA DO
TRABALHO EPP

2 - Global

18.797.265/0001-28

2019/000056

1900

000503

26/07/2019 00:00:00

DIEGO T LIMA
ASSESSORIA EM
SEGURANCA DO
TRABALHO EPP

2 - Global

18.797.265/0001-28

2019/000057

3740
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000504

29/07/2019 00:00:00

BUREAU
VERITAS DO
BRASIL
SOCIEDADE
CLAS. E CERTIF.
LTDA.

2 - Global

33.177.148/0012-08

2019/000060

000505

29/07/2019 00:00:00

VINICIUS
POLLARINI
MARQUES DE
SOUZA

3 - Adiantamento

401.639.338-80

2019/100096

97,84

000506

29/07/2019 00:00:00

VINICIUS
POLLARINI
MARQUES DE
SOUZA

3 - Adiantamento

401.639.338-80

2019/100096

21,9

000507

29/07/2019 00:00:00

PAULO VICENTE
CALIXTO

0 - Ordinario

172.443.208-76

2019/100121

4842,26

000508

29/07/2019 00:00:00

NILZA DE JESUS
SANTOS DA
SILVA

0 - Ordinario

511.569.705-04

2019/100133

8240,17

000509

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

1859,67

000510

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

716,53

000511

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

599,34

000512

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

922,16

000513

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

724,25

000514

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

101054,36

000515

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

2905,92

000516

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

23320,22

000517

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

4366,57

000518

31/07/2019 00:00:00

FOLHA DE
PAGAMENTO

0 - Ordinario

2019/100003

34108,06




Numero Data Credor Tipo CnpjCredor Processo Valor
000519 31/07/2019 00:00:00 | FOLLS DE 0- Ordinério 2019/100003 152955,82
000520 31/07/201900:00:00 | FOLLS PE 0 - Ordinério 2019/100003 16511,72
000521 311072019 00:00:00 | pOLLA DE 0~ Ordinério 2019/100003 79678,63
000522 31/07/2019 00:00:00 | FOLLS DE 0 - Ordinério 2019/100003 5834,26
000523 31/07/2019 00:00:00 | FOLLS PE 0 - Ordindrio 2019/100003 2120944
000524 311072019 00:00:00 | pOLLS DE 0- Ordinério 2019/100003 272821,56
000525 31/07/2019 00:00:00 | FOLLS PE 0 - Ordinério 2019/100003 111646,67
000526 311072019 00:00:00 | pOLLA DE 0 Ordinrio 2019/100003 2647,94
000527 31/07/2019 00:00:00 | FOLHA DE 0- Ordinério 2019/100003 2755,26

PAGAMENTO




